
2023-2024 BASKETBLL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT VBOYS VGIRLS JVBOYS JVGIRLS LOCATION

Oct. 30 Monday True North 7:00 6:00 HOME
Nov. 7 Tuesday Bob Hope 7:15 6:00 5:00 HOME
Nov. 9 Thursday Lewis Middle School 5:00 HOME
Nov. 9 Thursday at Still Creek 6:00 1048 North Earl Rudder Freeway Bryan 77082
 Friday Lifegate 5:00 *at TEXAS CHRISTIAN
Nov. 13 Monday at PA Lighthouse 6:15 5:00 2920 Lake Arthur Dr Port Arthur 77642
Nov. 13 Monday LHC 5:00 HOME
Nov. 14 Tuesday Spring Baptist 5:00 4:00 HOME
Nov. 14 Tuesday Cypress Christian 6:00 HOME
Nov. 16 Thursday 2nd Baptist 4:00 AWAY
Nov. 16 Thursday True North 6:00 HOME
Nov. 28 Tuesday Spring Baptist 4:00 HOME
Nov. 28 Tuesday True North 7:00 6:00 20625 Louetta Glen Road Spring 77388
Nov. 30 Thursday Still Creek 6:00 HOME
Nov. 30 Thursday LHC 6:30 The Gym 2325 Atascocita Rd Humble 77396
Dec. 1 Friday Pasadena Faith 5:30 4:30 HOME
Dec. 2 Saturday BANFF JH BOYS TOURNAMENT TBD 13726 Cutten Rd  Houston 77069
Dec. 5 Tuesday at Bob Hope 7:15 6:00 5:00 4547 Hwy 73  Port Arthur 77642
Dec. 8 Friday KW Christian Life 5:0022 HOME
Dec. 11 Monday Harmony Katy 6:00 HOME
Dec. 12 Tuesday *Cornerstone 7:15 6:00 5:00 4:00 HOME
Dec. 14 Thursday 2nd Baptist 6:00 5:00 4:00 HOME
Dec. 15-16 Friday-Saturday Humble Christian Tournament TBD HOME
Jan. 5 Friday at PA Lighthouse 6:00 2920 Lake Arthur Dr Port Arthur 77642
Jan. 5 Friday *at Connection School 6:00 5:00 17120 House & Hahl Rd  Cypress 77433 
Jan. 6 Saturday BANFF VAR BOYS TOURNAMENT TBD 13726 Cutten Rd  Houston 77069
Jan. 9 Tuesday Spring Baptist 4:00 HOME
Jan. 9 Tuesday Faith Bellville 6:00 HOME
Jan. 9 Tuesday *at Texas Christian 6:30 5:30 17810 Kieth Harrow Blvd  Houston 77084
Jan. 13 Saturday *School of the Woods 1:30 12:00 11:00 HOME
Jan. 18 Thursday *at Banff 6:00 13726 Cutten Rd  Houston 77069
Jan. 18 Thursday PA Lighthouse 6:00 HOME
Jan. 18 Thursday LHC 5:00 HOME
Jan. 19 Friday Annapolis 7:15 6:00 5:00 HOME
Jan. 23 Tuesday Family Christian 5:00 14718 Woodford Dr Houston 77015
Jan. 26 Friday Spring Baptist 4:00 HOME
Jan. 26 Friday *Texas Christian 6:30 5:00 HOME
Jan. 30 Tuesday *at School of the Woods 7:00 5:30 4:30 1300 Wirt Rd  Houston 77055
Feb. 1 Thursday at Faith Pasadena 5:30 3519 Burke Rd Pasadena 77504
Feb. 1 Thursday PA Lighthouse 6:30 5:00 HOME
Feb. 2 Friday at Family Christian 5:00 14718 Woodford Dr Houston 77015
Feb. 5 Monday Angleton 6:00 HOME
Feb. 6 Tuesday Spring Baptist 4:00 5:00 HOME
Feb. 6 Tuesday *Banff 7:00 6:00 HOME
Feb. 9 Friday at Calvary Baptist 4:00 600 N Main Conroe 77301
Feb. 9 Friday *at Cornerstone 7:00 5:00 Legends: 2533 Midtown Park Blvd  Bryan 77801
Feb. 12 Monday Spring Baptist 5:00 4:00 HOME
Feb. 13 Tuesday at Second Baptist 6:00 11750 Memorial Dr Houston 77024
Feb. 13 Tuesday *at Angleton 6:30 976 Anchor Rd  Angleton 77515
Feb. 16 Friday ***Pasadena Faith 6:15 HOME
Feb. 16 Friday **Connection School 5:00 4:00 HOME

* denotes District Game ** denotes District Game/Boys' SR Night*** denotes Girls' SR Night
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